www.mediatechnologies.com • Tel: 231-861-2194
PrivacyGeneral Specifications
Back Panel: Back panel is 3/4” thick melamine or high pressure laminate.
End Panels: End Panels are 1” thick melamine or high pressure laminate and are
banded with 3mm PVC on all edges.
Top: Top consists of the main top and a sub-top for rigidity. Main top is 3/4” melamine
or high pressure laminate. Edges are banded with 3mm PVC on all sides.
Base Assembly: Fully Upholstered Base is constructed of 18mm plywood frame with
a 2” thick high density upholstery foam seat cushion. The base is fully upholstered. The
base assembly sitson 4 self-leveling glides.
Tapered Side Cushions: Sides cushions are 2360 upholstery foam constructed on
an 11/16 particle board core. The thickness of each side cushion is tapered from 3”
thick at the top to 12” thick at the base. Each tapered side cushion is attached to the
unit with high strength hook and loop fasteners.
CLOSED BACK NEST
Required to order:
Model # including:
• Laminate OR melamine selection
• PVC selection
• Fabric selection
• Optional Duet connectivity panel, if desired.
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-NEST-240114
Nest is shown with optional Duet
connectivity panel mounted in base.
Nest, Closed Back, Privacy Cove, Fully Upholstered Base, Melamine Construction
Model Number O.A.
Depth”
O.A.
Width”
O.A.
Height”
Weight
lbs
COM Ydg COM
Grade 1
Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9
NST-C2048T-54- 20 48 54 3 $4,764 $4,954 $5,152 $5,307 $5,467 $5,631 $5,802 $5,974 $6,155
NST-C2048T-72- 20 48 72 4 $4,933 $5,132 $5,338 $5,499 $5,665 $5,833 $6,012 $6,192 $6,378
NST-C2048T-84- 20 48 84 4 $5,144 $5,350 $5,564 $5,732 $5,906 $6,084 $6,267 $6,456 $6,649
NST-C2060T-54- 20 60 54 3.5 $5,649 $5,875 $6,112 $6,294 $6,484 $6,679 $6,880 $7,088 $7,302
NST-C2060T-72- 20 60 72 4.5 $5,894 $6,130 $6,376 $6,568 $6,766 $6,968 $7,178 $7,395 $7,617
NST-C2060T-84- 20 60 84 4.5 $6,137 $6,385 $6,640 $6,839 $7,046 $7,257 $7,476 $7,700 $7,932
NST-C2448T-54- 24 48 54 3.5 $5,293 $5,505 $5,724 $5,897 $6,072 $6,256 $6,445 $6,639 $6,838
NST-C2448T-72- 24 48 72 4.5 $5,482 $5,700 $5,929 $6,109 $6,290 $6,480 $6,676 $6,876 $7,084
NST-C2448T-84- 24 48 84 4.5 $5,715 $5,944 $6,182 $6,368 $6,562 $6,757 $6,960 $7,170 $7,385
NST-C2460T-54- 24 60 54 4 $6,276 $6,527 $6,788 $6,992 $7,203 $7,419 $7,643 $7,871 $8,109
NST-C2460T-72- 24 60 72 4.5 $6,547 $6,810 $7,083 $7,295 $7,514 $7,740 $7,971 $8,211 $8,458
NST-C2460T-84- 24 60 84 4.5 $6,819 $7,092 $7,377 $7,598 $7,825 $8,062 $8,304 $8,552 $8,810
Nest, Closed Back, Privacy Cove, Fully Upholstered Base, HPL Construction
NST-C2048L-54- 20 48 54 3 $5,293 $5,505 $5,724 $5,897 $6,072 $6,256 $6,445 $6,639 $6,838
NST-C2048L-72- 20 48 72 4 $5,482 $5,700 $5,929 $6,109 $6,290 $6,480 $6,676 $6,876 $7,084
NST-C2048L-84- 20 48 84 4 $5,715 $5,944 $6,182 $6,368 $6,562 $6,757 $6,960 $7,170 $7,385
NST-C2060L-54- 20 60 54 3.5 $6,276 $6,527 $6,788 $6,992 $7,203 $7,419 $7,643 $7,871 $8,109
NST-C2060L-72- 20 60 72 4.5 $6,547 $6,810 $7,083 $7,295 $7,514 $7,740 $7,971 $8,211 $8,458
NST-C2060L-84- 20 60 84 4.5 $6,819 $7,092 $7,377 $7,598 $7,825 $8,062 $8,304 $8,552 $8,810
NST-C2448L-54- 24 48 54 3.5 $5,877 $6,114 $6,359 $6,550 $6,748 $6,950 $7,160 $7,376 $7,596
NST-C2448L-72- 24 48 72 4.5 $6,089 $6,333 $6,588 $6,786 $6,990 $7,200 $7,417 $7,640 $7,868
NST-C2448L-84- 24 48 84 4.5 $6,349 $6,600 $6,868 $7,073 $7,286 $7,505 $7,731 $7,962 $8,203
NST-C2460L-54- 24 60 54 4 $6,971 $7,252 $7,543 $7,770 $8,004 $8,245 $8,491 $8,746 $9,010
NST-C2460L-72- 24 60 72 4.5 $7,275 $7,565 $7,867 $8,104 $8,349 $8,599 $8,857 $9,124 $9,397
NST-C2460L-84- 24 60 84 4.5 $7,576 $7,891 $8,232 $8,488 $8,754 $9,023 $9,303 $9,592 $9,888
DUET In-surface, rectangular panel, Upholstery, Face-mount (2” x 3.25” cutout, 3.75” between mounting holes)
Model Number Description List Price
ADUF-1P1UC-72-_ 1 AC receptacle, 1 USB-A & 1 USB-C port, 72” cord, Black Plate $384
ADUF-1P1UC-120-_ 1 AC receptacle, 1 USB-A & 1 USB-C port, 120” cord, Black Plate $392
www.mediatechnologies.com • Tel: 231-861-2194
Privacy
Front & Back Panel: Panels are 3/4” thick melamine or high pressure laminate
with PVC-banded cutout.
End Panels: End Panels are 1” thick melamine or high pressure laminate and are
banded with 3mm PVC on all edges.
Top: Top consists of the 1” thick melamine or high pressure laminate main top
and a sub-top for rigidity. Edges are banded with 3mm PVC on all sides.
Storage Base Assembly: Base includes a 4” toe assembly and three 18”
wide and 6-3/4”H storage spaces. The storage space is defined by a 1” thick
melamine or high pressure laminate top and bottom with 3/4” thick melamine
or high pressure laminate dividers between the storage spaces. All edges are
banded with 3mm PVC.
Seat and Tapered Side Cushions: Seat cushion is 1-1/2” firm upholstery
foam on a 3/4” particle board core. Side cushions are 2360 upholstery foam
constructed on an 3/4” particle board core. Each side cushion is 21-5/8” wide
and 40” high. The thickness of each side cushion is tapered from 3” thick at the
top to 6-1/8” thick at the base. Each tapered side cushion is attached to the unit
with high strength hook and loop fasteners.
OPEN BACK NEST
General Specifications
Required to order:
Model # including:
• Laminate OR melamine selection
• PVC selection
• Fabric Selection
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-NEST-240114
Nest, Open, Privacy Cove, Open Storage Base, Melamine Construction
Model Number O.A.
Depth”
O.A.
Width”
O.A.
Height”
Weight
lbs
COM Ydg COM
Grade 1
Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9
NSTO-OS-2048T-54- 20 48 54 2.5 $4,674 $4,868 $5,019 $5,175 $5,336 $5,500 $5,671 $5,848 $6,026
NSTO-OS-2060T-54- 20 60 54 3 $5,077 $5,292 $5,455 $5,624 $5,799 $5,977 $6,163 $6,355 $6,550
NSTO-OS-2448T-54- 24 48 54 2.5 $5,077 $5,292 $5,455 $5,624 $5,799 $5,977 $6,163 $6,355 $6,550
NSTO-OS-2460T-54- 24 60 54 3 $5,517 $5,750 $5,928 $6,112 $6,303 $6,497 $6,699 $6,907 $7,120
Nest, Open, Privacy Cove, Open Storage Base, HPL Construction
NSTO-OS-2048L-54- 20 48 54 2.5 $5,105 $5,319 $5,486 $5,654 $5,830 $6,013 $6,198 $6,390 $6,590
NSTO-OS-2060L-54- 20 60 54 3 $5,536 $5,767 $5,946 $6,130 $6,320 $6,517 $6,718 $6,926 $7,142
NSTO-OS-2448L-54- 24 48 54 2.5 $5,536 $5,767 $5,946 $6,130 $6,320 $6,517 $6,718 $6,926 $7,142
NSTO-OS-2460L-54- 24 60 54 3 $6,017 $6,268 $6,527 $6,729 $6,938 $7,153 $7,376 $7,603 $7,839
Nest, Open, Privacy Cove, Display Shelves each side, Melamine Construction
Model Number O.A.
Depth”
O.A.
Width”
O.A.
Height”
Weight
lbs
COM Ydg COM
Grade 1
Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9
NSTO-BS2-2480T-42 24 80 42 3 $5,872 $6,104 $6,280 $6,464 $6,719 $6,850 $7,052 $7,258 $7,473
Nest, Open, Privacy Cove, Display Shelves each side, HPL Construction
NSTO-BS2-2480L-42 24 80 42 3 $6,371 $6,620 $6,880 $7,083 $7,355 $7,507 $7,728 $7,956 $8,193
Set Up Charges and Upcharges for Non-Standard and Custom Finishes
Model Number Description List Price
Non-Standard PVC Upcharge, per color, per order, for non-standard PVC $911
Custom Finish Upcharge for custom stain finish $640
Non-Standard Stain Upcharge for non-standard stains already matched $283
Sprayon Finish Upcharge, per color, per order, for Sprayon finish $329